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Unnafiliated Show Jumping

Rectory Farm Arena
14th October Results

Class 1 - Oct 14th 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider Horse Faults
Emi Mcmurtry Bruno

Christie Mclean Coalman

Morgan Kent Kohinoor Come On Annie
Hannah Chesshire Max E
Filippo Belvederesi Zorro E
Morgan Kent Rivervalley Roxanne E
Hannah Woodhouse Princess E
Class 2 - Oct 14th 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider Horse Faults
Beth Jefferies Parkwater Evita

Laura Marsh Bobby

Maddie George The Ugly Bug

Miriam holmes One Scoop

Caroline Bown Diamonds in Clover

Katy Mccall Dutch Otto

Clare Woodhouse Princess

Isabelle Hills Prada

Filippo Belvederesi Zorro

emma batt tara

Ella Ackrill Mr Wesley Day

Miriam holmes Dudley E
Dominique Bevis Nero E
Class 3 - Oct 14th 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider Horse Faults
Dominique Bevis Harvey

Amy Harris DYLAN

Beth Jefferies Parkwater Evita

Mollie Hawkins Coquette

Amelie Lucas Gypsy

Gemma Codner It's Rocco

Mimi Payton Charlie

Octavia Slatter Crunchie

Molly Tuckwell Mr P
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Time

Time

Time

43.74
52.4
72.86

34.63
45.33
49.86
53.03
45.75
47.87
52.74
49.73
52.13
68.46

53.9

36.52
36.76
38.57
38.96
41.87

45
45.72
50.27
53.79
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Hetty Hill

Evie Hall
Dominique Bevis
Ella Ackrill

Mel Taylor
Caroline Bown
Emma Humphries
Katy Mccall
emma batt

Katie Boyle
Lippo Dacco
Laura Marsh
Miriam holmes
Celia Chancellor
Miriam holmes
Matilda Judd
Lucie Stanley

Oscar

Bella

Nero

Mr Wesley Day
Alvin
Diamonds in Clover
Bonnie

Dutch Otto
tara

Aero

Eva

Bobby

One Scoop
Pepsi

Dudley

Kissed By Fire

m m m m m

Shona

Class 4 - Oct 14th 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider

daisy Mitford-Slade

Penny Saunders
Mollie Hawkins
Mimi Johnson
Evie Hall

Mimi Payton
Amy Thomas
Stella Westaway
Ophelia Spraklen
Gemma Codner
Jessica Fleming
Tom Beattie
Sophie Johnson
Dominique Bevis
Katie Boyle
Octavia Slatter
Frankie Hobbins
Victoria Sollitt
Molly Tuckwell
Frankie Hobbins
Willa Gibb
Jessica Fleming
Emma Humphries

Horse Faults
Barney

Yogi

Coquette

A Point To Prove
Bella

Charlie

Lady Lola

Pip

Tiger

It's Rocco

Dandy

Squiggle

Hand Of Diamonds
Harvey

Aero

Crunchie

Bombay Du Carel
Nelson

Mr P

Fernville Ollie
Ashwood Ministrel Boy
Pumpkin

Bonnie

Jessie Saunders SauncSox
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Time

54.21
41.04
43.36

46.4
47.53

47.6
59.14
44.93
48.17
51.16
61.95
56.09

36.21
37.32
37.42
39.62
40.74
45.18

45.2
48.95
50.71
51.15
51.27

32.1
38.48
42.27
46.44
51.66
52.08
53.25
53.36
66.94
33.02
49.57
53.36
54.43
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21
22
23
24

Rob Hedges
Lippo Dacco
Phoebe Hudd
Mel Taylor
Lucie Stanley
Phoebe Bolton

Caught Looking

Eva

Sampras

Alvin

Shona E
JFK De Septon Z E

Class 5 - Oct 14th 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider

Annie Miners

daisy Mitford-Slade
Tom Beattie
Penny Saunders
Rosie Williams
Alice Hooper

Horse Faults
Chorleys Viscount

Barney

Squiggle

Yogi

Mr Bojangles

Finn

Jessie Saunders Saunc Sox

Lily Rosenfeld
Jessica Fleming
Verity Smith
Amy Thomas
Willa Gibb

Ellen Saunders
ISABELLA Miners
Bethany Hams
Phoebe Hudd
Henry Hobby
Victoria Sollitt
Stella Westaway
Phoebe Bolton
Isabella Miners
Phoebe Bolton
Amy Harris
Henry Hobby
Ella Dixon

Willa Gibb
Bethany Hams

Fabielle

Pod

Elmwood

Lady Lola

Ashwood Ministrel Boy

Wispa

Okehurst Double Trouble
Border Dun

Sampras

Roy

Nelson

Pip

JFK De Septon Z E
Carrick Aldalto Girl E
JFK De Septon Z HC
Woodie E
Roy HC
Dora E
Ashwood Ministrel Boy HC
Border Dun HC

Class 6 - Oct 14th 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider

Jamima Gray
Paolo Belvederesi
Lily Rosenfeld
Annie Miners

Horse Faults
Sammy

Cream Of the Crop

Fabielle

Chorleys Viscount

16
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20
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Time

Time

67.91
61.54
92.19
49.23

37.87
38.78
32.52
35.59
44.98
45.22
49.94

515
51.73
51.64
57.05
34.15
37.42
42.94
47.65
64.83
60.18
79.95
64.65

51.09
56.32
57.87
42.71



Place
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Alice Hooper
Henry Hobby
Isabella Miners
Kate De La Hey
Rob Hedges
Henry Hobby

Finn

Roy

Carrick Aldalto Girl
Craig

Caught Looking
Scooby

Class 7 - Oct 14th 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider
Jamima Gray

Chloe vestey

Ellen Saunders

Horse Faults
Sammy

Plato

Wispa
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12
16
28

Time

43.17
64.15
42.86
55.07
59.98
66.01

49.74
56.69
51.78
37.63



